2008 Undergraduate Research Symposium

Biological Sciences and Psychology
The University of Chicago
October 31 - November 2, 2008

Friday, October 31, 2008
5:00-6:30 p.m. Registration
6:30-7:30 p.m. Dinner Buffet
7:30 p.m. Greetings
Professor Nancy Schwartz, Symposium
Organizer, The University of Chicago
and
Marlene Field, Program Assistant,

Midstates Consortium, Hope College

7:45-9:00 p.m.

Janet Andersen Award Lecture

Understanding the mechanisms of
rhinovirus-induced inflammation

Associate Professor David Hall,
Lawrence University
Chemistry Department

DoubleTree Hotel
DoubleTree — Ballroom

DoubleTree - Ballroom

DoubleTree — Ballroom

Saturday, November 1, 2008
7:45am Load the buses outside the hotel
8:00am Transportation to University of Chicago Campus

Breakfast at The University of Chicago

location

room number - Session 1A

room number - Session 2A

8:30 - 9:00am Biological Sciences Building
Morning Sessions 1 and 2: Parallel Sessions of Oral Presentations
9:00 - 10:00am Oral Presentations of Student Papers
Session 1A: Biochemistry
Session 2A: Molecular Biology
10:00 - 10:15am Break
10:15-11:00 am Oral Presentations of Student Papers

Session 1B: Biochemistry
Session 2B: Genetics

11:00 - 12:00 pm Poster Session 1

room number - Session 1B

room number - Session 2B

location



12:00 - 12:30 pm

12:30-1:15pm

1:15-1:30 pm
1:30 pm
4:45 pm

5:30-6:15 pm

6:30-7:30 pm

7:45 pm

Lunch Break

Life after college, some options to

consider
Group 1: Graduate school location
Group 2: Careers in science location

Load buses for Aquarium, Field Museum and Museum of Science and Industry

Transportation to Museums and Aquarium
Load Buses at Museums and Aquarium to return to campus

Dinner on Campus location

Poster Session 2 location

Buses leave for the DoubleTree Hotel

Sunday, November 2, 2008

7:45am
8:00am

8:30 - 9:00am

9:00 - 10:15am

10:15 - 10:30am

10:30-11:30 a.m.

11:30am
11:45am

12:00pm

Check out of the Hotel

Load the buses or campus vans and cars to drive to The University of Chicago

Breakfast at The University of Chicago

. . . . location
Biological Sciences Building

Morning Sessions 3 and 4: Parallel Sessions of Oral Presentations

Oral Presentations of Student Papers

Session 3: Medical Biology and room number - Session 3

Pharmacology

Session 4: Psychology, Neuroscience, room number - Session 4

Ecology and Paleontology

Break

U of C faculty member lecture location

Complete Meeting Evaluations
Final Comments
Box Lunches Available

Bus leaves for O'Hare airport



